
Divison 1 Group A Table
Fixtures Pos Team P W Pts
Week Date Home Pts Away Pts Winner POM 1 Jacksdale A 1 1 6

1 Mon 17th Oct Snipers A Zygabyte A Postponed 2 Jacksdale B 1 0 3
1 Tues 18th Oct Jacksdale A 6 Jacksdale B 3 Jacksdale A K Bhatt 3 Snipers A 0 0 0
2 Mon 5th Dec Zygabyte A Jacksdale B 4 Zygabyte A 0 0 0
2 Tues 6th Dec Jacksdale A Snipers A
3 Mon 13th Mar Snipers A Jacksdale B
3 Tues 14th Mar Zygabyte A Jacksdale A

Divison 1 Group B Table
Fixtures Pos Team P W Pts
Week Date Home Pts Away Pts Winner POM 1 Royals 1 1 9

1 Mon 17th Oct Terminetters 0 Royals 9 Royals A Feargrieve 2 Rangers 1 1 5
1 Thurs 20th Oct Zygabyte B 4 Rangers 5 Rangers K Harvey 3 Zygabyte B 1 0 4
2 Mon 5th Dec Royals Zygabyte B 4 Terminetters 1 0 0
2 Mon 5th Dec Rangers Terminetters
3 Mon 13th Mar Royals Rangers
3 Mon 13th Mar Terminetters Zygabyte B

Divison 2 Group A Table
Fixtures Pos Team P W Pts
Week Date Home Pts Away Pts Winner POM 1 Marksmen A 1 1 9

1 Mon 17th Oct Marksmen A 9 Spin Doctors 0 Marksmen A M Matushenko 2 Snipers B 1 1 5
1 Weds 19th Oct Hucknall 50+ 4 Snipers B 5 Snipers B J Weston 3 Hucknall 50+ 1 0 4
2 Mon 5th Dec Snipers B Marksmen A 4 Spin Doctors 1 0 0
2 Weds 7th Dec Spin Doctors Hucknall 50+
3 Weds 15th Mar Hucknall 50+ Marksmen A
3 Weds 15th Mar Snipers B Spin Doctors

Divison 2 Group B Table DIV 2 GROUP B
Fixtures Pos Team P W Pts
Week Date Home Pts Away Pts Winner POM 1 Rhinos 1 1 9

1 Mon 17th Oct Rhinos 9 Jacksdale C 0 Rhinos S Scott 2 Ravensdale 1 1 6
1 Mon 17th Oct Rebels 3 Ravensdale 6 Ravensdale S Chadwick 3 Rebels 1 0 3
2 Thurs 8th Dec Ravensdale Rhinos 4 Jacksdale C 1 0 0
2 Fri 9th Dec Jacksdale C Rebels
3 Mon 13th Mar Rhinos Rebels
3 Fri 17th Mar Jacksdale C Ravensdale
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